(800) 648-7737                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com 152
THERM
O
M
ETERS
PTC-0818PTC-0818
USA
®REOTEMP

®REOTEMP
INSTRUMENTS
Mount Type Case Type Code Connection Dial A B C D E F G H
Wall Mount
Polypropylene
Turret Mount (E)
G45ER Rear 4 1/2” 5.83” 2.41” 5.08” 2.62” 1” .2” .24” 5.39”
G45EL Lower 4 1/2” 5.83” 2.41” 5.08” 2.62” 1” .2” .24” 5.39”
Stainless Steel
Back Flange (K)
G45KR Rear 4 1/2” 5.88” 2.15” 5.04” - - - .22” 5.38”
G45KL Lower 4 1/2” 5.88” 2.15” 5.04” - - - .22” 5.38”
G60KR Rear 6” 7.5” 2.15” 6.38” - - - .25” 6.84”
G60KL Lower 6” 7.5” 2.15” 6.38” - - - .25” 6.84”
Direct Mount
Stainless Steel
All-Angle Direct
Mount (D)
G45DA Adjustable 4 1/2” 5.04” 2” - - 1.7” - - -
G60DA Adjustable 6” 6.38” 2.15” - - 1.7” - - -
Panel Mount
 Aluminum Front
Flange Hinge
Ring (F)
G45FR Rear 4 1/2” 6.31” 1.63” - 4.88” - 1.35” .19” 5.38”
G60FR Rear 6” 7.87” 1.59” - 6.34” - 1.75” .19” 6.69”
Stainless Steel
Semi-Flush Front
Flange (S)
G45SR Rear 4 1/2” 5.88” 2.15” 5.04” 4.51” - 1” .22” 5.38”
G60SR Rear 6” 7.5” 2.15” 6.38” 5.88” - 1” .25” 6.84”
Stainless Steel
“U” Clamp (U)
G45UR Rear 4 1/2” 5.04” - - 4.51” - - - -
G60UR Rear 6” 6.38” - - 5.88” - - - -
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER: Choose options to build a part number. For example: G45ER87L15FBXAW
G45ER
CASE STYLE
E Polypropylene Turret Mount
All
dimensions
are in inches.
All
dimensions
are in inches.
All
dimensions
are in inches.
All dimensions are in inches.
K Stainless Steel Back Flange
D Stainless Steel All-Angle Direct Mount F Aluminum Front Flange Hinge Ring
P37 - GAS ACTUATED FILLED SYSTEM THERMOMETER
°F
12000

XTW = Thermowell (See
Thermowell Table Below
for Order Codes)
*Not Available for Aluminum
Front Flange Hinge Ring (F)
Case, F Case is Glass Only
XAW
STANDARD THERMOWELLS FOR 3/8” DIAMETER ELEMENTS
P A U 304SS 316SS
3/4” NPT
4” 2 1/2” ST4304-SB3 ST4316-SB3
6” 4 1/2” ST6304-SB3 ST6316-SB3
9” 7 1/2” ST9304-SB3 ST9316-SB3
12” 10 1/2” ST12304-SB3 ST12316-SB3
15” 13 1/2” ST15304-SB3 ST15316-SB3
18” 16 1/2” ST18304-SB3 ST18316-SB3
24” 22 1/2” ST24304-SB3 ST24316-SB3
1/2” NPT
4” 2 1/2” ST4304-HSB3 ST4316-HSB3
6” 4 1/2” ST6304-HSB3 ST6316-HSB3
9” 7 1/2” ST9304-HSB3 ST9316-HSB3
12” 10 1/2” ST12304-HSB3 ST12316-HSB3
15” 13 1/2” ST15304-HSB3 ST15316-HSB3